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Race Net

Name Num Age Time Hometown

AGUIAR, LAURA 3008 8 14:00 SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS, BRAZIL
AGUILA, VICTORIA 3009 12 10:49 RIVERVIEW, FL

AGUILAR, AMIYAH 3011 8 12:30 FORT WORTH, TX

AGUILAR, ETHAN 4871 4 20:32 ORLANDO, FL

AGUILAR, ISABELLA 3012 8 14:02 ORLANDO, FL

AL KHALIFA, KHALIFA 3014 8 8:36 WEST RIFFA, BAHRAIN

ALBERTSON, ALYSSA 3015 13 13:10 PENSACOLA, FL

ALBERTSON, SARAH 3016 11 13:10 PENSACOLA, FL

ALEXANDER, DEREKSCOTT 3021 9 20:44 MINNEOLA, FL

ALLEN, AMELIA 3022 7 12:16 GEORGETOWN, IN

ALLEN, KATHLEEN 3023 5 14:53 GEORGETOWN, IN

ALTENBERG, RUBY 3026 7 9:58 OOLTEWAH, TN

AMBROSE, JAMES 3032 8 10:04 CORAL SPRINGS, FL

ANCELL, CLAIRE 3033 7 10:07 EL PASO, TX

ANDERSON, EMMA 3034 7 12:46 NORTH BRANCH, MN

ANDRADA, GIOVANNA 3035 12 14:59 RIO DE JANEIRO, BRAZIL
ANDREWS-ROMANOWSKI, KIRA 3038 6 19:34 CORVALLIS, OR

ANTCZAK, JACOB 4935 9 12:35 SARASOTA, FL

ANTHONY, ISABELLE 3045 6 16:00 STARKVILLE, MS

ANTHONY, TIMOTHY 3046 3 15:17 STARKVILLE, MS

ANTONACCIO, MARIANA 3047 11 11:58 RIO DE JANEIRO, BRAZIL

ARB, WILLIAM 3050 11 12:05 LELAND, NC

ARMBRUSTER, KAITLYN 3056 10 8:28 COCONUT CREEK, FL
ARMBRUSTER, TYLER 3057 8 8:27 COCONUT CREEK, FL

ARMES, BRAYDEN 4872 10 11:40 FREDERICKTOWN, MO
ARMSTRONG, MORGAN 3059 11 9:30 FORT ST JOHN, CANADA

ARTHUR, JOSEPH 3062 6 9:59 NEWMARKET ON FERGUS , IRELAND
ARTHUR, KATIE 3063 11 8:24 NEWMARKET ON FERGUS , IRELAND
ARTHUR, SEAN 3064 8 7:54 NEWMARKET ON FERGUS , IRELAND
ARTHUR, ZACHARY 3065 6 9:57 NEWMARKET ON FERGUS , IRELAND
BARBER, KEELY 3098 7 11:23 GRAND ISLAND, FL

BARLETTE, NOEL 3099 9 9:40 ORCHARD PARK, NY

BARRETT, KATIE 3102 10 10:42 BETHEL, OH

BARRIOS, AMANDA 3104 11 10:51 JUPITER, FL

BARROS, MARIA LETICIA 3106 13 13:39 RIO DE JANEIRO, BRAZIL
BAUMBERGER, AIDEN 3118 6 11:22 CARY, NC

BEAUDRY, MATTHEW 4932 6 12:37 MISSISSAUGA, CANADA

BECKER, LUKE 3122 10 9:18 CARVER, MN

BEDFORD, AUBREY 3123 8 8:44 CYPRESS, TX

BEDFORD, BRYNLEY 3124 6 10:39 CYPRESS, TX
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Time: 3:28:33 P

Race Net
Name Num Age Time Hometown
BEGIN, ALICE 3126 8 11:01 STE-MARIE-DE-BEAUCE, CANADA
BEGIN, ROSE 3127 6 13:28 STE-MARIE-DE-BEAUCE, CANADA
BELEMJIAN, ALLISON 3128 7 13:26 OCOEE, FL
BERCKMILLER, SAVANNA 3136 9 12:12 WAKE FOREST, NC
BERCKMILLER, SIERRA 3137 8 12:14 WAKE FOREST, NC
BHARWANI, ALEX 3143 6 10:27 ATLANTA, GA
BHARWANI, GEORGIA 3144 5 20:54 ATLANTA, GA
BIGELOW, ELIZABETH 3148 9 18:34 TAMPA, FL
BISHOP, ZOEY 3150 2 21:50 ORLANDO, FL
BLISS, KYLE 3156 7 11:51 STREATOR, IL
BOURKLAND, ANDREW 3164 3 18:38 SPRINGFIELD, VA
BOURKLAND, KEIRA 3165 6 13:33 SPRINGFIELD, VA
BOVA, MICHAEL 3167 4 14:09 MATTHEWS, NC
BRADLEY, ADELLE 4873 4 13:14 TAMPA, FL
BRADLEY, ELLA 4874 5 12:59 TAMPA, FL
BRAST, ADELYN 3175 6 14:29 FORT WORTH, TX
BRINCHEK, EVAN 3184 5 9:39 RALEIGH, NC
BRINCHEK, NOAH 3185 7 11:25 RALEIGH, NC
CAHOON, BRYCE 3211 6 11:13 SHEPHERD, MI
CAMPOS, GIANLUCA 3215 9 11:54 SA£O PAULO, BRAZIL
CARDOSO, CARLOS EDUARDO N. 3222 9 11:49 CAMPINAS - SP, BRAZIL
CARRAMAO, RODRIGO 4876 12 13:02 SA£0O PAULO, BRAZIL
CASBEER, IAN 3231 5 13:10 SUGARCREEK TOWNSHIP, OH
CASBEER, ISAAC 3232 8 12:52 SUGARCREEK TOWNSHIP, OH
CASQUEL, JULIA 4907 10 14:29 SAO PAULO, BRAZIL
CASTELLITTO, STEPHANIE 3233 10 11:12 SAYREVILLE, NJ
CENTENO, PABLO 3245 13 9:32 BARRANQUILLA, COLOMBIA
CESPEDES, FELIPE 4877 9 12:01 SAN JOSE, COSTA RICA
CHAN, SYDNEY 3247 8 12:58 KNOXVILLE, TN
CHAN, TYLER 3248 10 10:46 KNOXVILLE, TN
CIACCIARELLI, LUCY 3268 10 9:59 ANDOVER, MA
CIMINO, ALEXIS 4878 5 16:46 CABOT, AR
CIMINO, SAVERIO 4879 8 12:19 CABOT, AR
CISEWSKI, RYAN 4908 3 17:39 MERRITT ISLAND, FL
CLARK, MACKENZIE 3273 7 12:05 SPARTANBURG, SC
CLAY, ALICE 3274 3 18:39 GREENVILLE, SC
CLEWLEY, GAVIN 3277 4 11:16 ALPHARETTA, GA
CLOHECY, ALEXANDER 3279 4 15:50 SALEM, NH
COCHRAN, EVAN 3282 6 12:52 HAMPTON, VA
COCHRAN, JAKE 3283 8 11:50 HAMPTON, VA
COCHRAN, MADISON 3284 8 11:38 LOUISVILLE, KY
COHOON, ZACHERY 4880 10 8:43 GOLDEN, CO
COLOCA, ALYSSA 3287 5 16:04 PEMBROKE PINES, FL
COLOCA, ASHLEY 3288 7 13:29 PEMBROKE PINES, FL
COMBS, CLAY 3289 9 11:53 LOUISVILLE, KY
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Race Net
Name Num Age Time Hometown
CONNER, SEAN 3293 8 12:54 MIDLOTHIAN, VA
COOMBS, KAELYN 3294 7 11:03 ORLANDO, FL
COOMBS, TYLER 3295 5 11:03 ORLANDO, FL
COOMBS JR, RYAN 3296 8 10:56 ORLANDO, FL
COSTA, MARIA 3304 13 11:34 DOWNINGTOWN, PA
COSTELLO, JACK 4881 12 10:55 CALIFORNIA, MD
COULTER, DELANEY 4909 5 16:44 LAND O LAKES, FL
COWELL, HANNAH BELLE 3307 11 10:17 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
COYLE, MOLLY 3308 9 11:50 WEARE, NH
COYLE, PATRICK 3309 10 7:44 WEARE, NH
CROSSNEY, AMELIA 3319 3 19:37 HAMILTON, NJ
CROSSNEY, NATALIE 3320 9 15:43 HAMILTON, NJ
CULVER, LOGAN 4936 10 8:23 TAMPA, FL
CULVER, MADELYN 4938 8 9:34 TAMPA, FL
CULVER, MASON 4937 6 9:35 TAMPA, FL
CUNNINGHAM, DOMINIC 3333 11 12:05 MANASSAS, VA
DANIEL, BENJAMIN 4882 9 11:23 HIGH POINT, NC
DARISSE, JUSTIN 3339 4 13:27 QUEBEC, CANADA
DAVIDSON, ZOE 3341 9 11:22 ENUMCLAW, WA
DENNY, DYLAN 3355 11 7:54 LAND O LAKES, FL
DENNY, KYLIE 3356 7 13:36 LAND O LAKES, FL
DEPNER, CARRIE 3357 8 9:34 PITTSBURGH, PA
DEPNER, DAVID 3358 6 9:06 PITTSBURGH, PA
DEVONA, HARRISON 3361 6 18:48 RED BANK, NJ
DEVONA, HUNTER 3362 8 17:47 RED BANK, NJ
DICK, ALEX 3365 10 9:20 NORTH BRANCH, MN
DICK, ELLA 3366 7 12:47 NORTH BRANCH, MN
DICK, GRACE 3367 11 11:42 NORTH BRANCH, MN
DIETRICH, BENJAMIN 3368 8 14:51 KENNETT SQUARE, PA
DIETRICH, LAUREN 3369 10 14:51 KENNETT SQUARE, PA
DINEL, OCEAN 3373 4 14:20 ROSEMONT, CANADA
DIPP, HELENA 3374 11 13:37 SAEO JOSA® DOS PINHA, BRAZIL
DITLOW, ABIGAIL 3379 8 12:07 NEW CASTLE, CO
DITLOW, RILEY 3380 6 12:08 NEW CASTLE, CO
DOBEREINER, TYLER 3381 13 9:14 CLERMONT, FL
DOYLE, SOPHIA 3387 7 9:47 POTOMAC, MD
DUBOIS, GISELE 3391 11 11:54 SA£0O PAULO, BRAZIL
DWELLO, WILLIAM 3398 13 8:07 SAND COULEE, MT
EDMISTON, ELIZABETH 4910 8 15:41 PALM HARBOR, FL
EHRENFELD, JOSIAH 3401 9 11:08 PENSACOLA, FL
ELLIS, JACOB 4911 5 15:04 MIAMI, FL
ENGSTROM, BROOKE 3409 12 9:45 JUPITER, FL
ENGSTROM, NOAH 3410 9 10:05 JUPITER, FL
FAHRENBRUCK, MIDORI 4912 5 13:20 ST PETERSBURG, FL

FARIA, DANTE 3419 10 8:36 LAND OLAKES, FL
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FAULK, ADDISON 3422 4 14:08 TALLAHASSEE, FL
FERNANDEZ-DEARDURFF, CLAU 3425 7 10:48 DAYTON, OH
FERRELL, JACK 3428 7 16:54 WINTER GARDEN, FL
FERRELL, JILL 3429 7 14:53 WINTER GARDEN, FL
FERRELL, JOSIE 3430 8 13:49 WINTER GARDEN, FL
FITZJARRALD, KATE 4939 4 16:03 CANTON, IL
FLEMING, AIDAN 3437 7 10:48 PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL
FORBES, AMANDA 3449 8 12:47 NORTH ATTLEBORO, MA
FRAZIER, CORBIN 3455 5 11:30 MIDLAND, MI
FRY, JAMIE 3463 12 6:52 CARLINGFORD, AUSTRALIA
FRY, RACHEL 3464 7 11:16 CARLINGFORD, AUSTRALIA
FUENTES, XIMENA 4883 12 10:21 MEXICO, MEXICO
GAGNON, ARIANE 3467 9 12:22 STE-MARIE-DE-BEAUCE, CANADA
GAGNON, EMILIE 3468 7 11:00 STE-MARIE-DE-BEAUCE, CANADA
GALKO, RHEDDING 3472 9 11:51 SAN FRANCISCO, CA
GALLAGHER, BRADY 3473 7 10:09 REINHOLDS, PA
GARCIA, ISABELLA 3483 7 12:31 MIAMI, FL
GAUDET, IAN 3495 11 10:26 DARTMOUTH, CANADA
GERMAM, LUANNA 3499 10 11:31 SA£O PAULO, BRAZIL
GODOY, HENRIQUE 4940 9 8:44 CURITIBA, BRAZIL
GOLDMAN, BROOKE 3510 7 9:55 NORTH ANDOVER, MA
GOLDMAN, ZACHARY 3511 9 9:46 NORTH ANDOVER, MA
GOOLSBY, ALEX 3522 8 11:27 CUMMING, GA
GOOLSBY, PEYTON 3523 11 9:12 CUMMING, GA
GOTTESMAN, DANICA 4913 9 15:53 HOLLYWOOD, FL
GOTTESMAN, NOAH 4914 8 15:45 HOLLYWOOD, FL
GRILLO, LETICIA 3529 8 12:52 SAO PAULO, BRAZIL
GRIMM, ADRIANNA GRIMM 4884 9 9:33 ALLISON PARK, PA
GRIMM, TERESA 4885 9 10:04 ALLISON PARK, PA
GRUNEWALD, ANNA 3533 8 13:01 ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
GRUNEWALD, OTTO 3534 5 13:26 ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
GRZESIAK, LYLA 3535 4 16:18 DETROIT, Ml
HANNAH, LAUREN 3553 8 10:09 MECHANICSVILLE, VA
HASKINS, DELANEY 4929 7 13:25 RIDGEWOOD, NJ
HASKINS, MICHAEL 4930 8 14:31 RIDGEWOOD, NJ
HASKINS, TREVOR 4931 6 12:23 RIDGEWOOD, FL
HELKEY, EMMA 3584 12 9:49 CHAGRIN FALLS, OH
HELKEY, JACK 3585 7 9:39 CHAGRIN FALLS, OH
HENRICHS, AUSTIN 3587 7 10:57 HALLETTSVILLE, TX
HENRICHS, COLE 3588 11 8:59 HALLETTSVILLE, TX
HOLMES, AIDEN 3611 14:34 LEXINGTON, KY

5
HOLMES, ALEXIS 3612 7 10:54 LEXINGTON, KY
HOLT, DUNCAN 3614 6 11:36 LYNN HAVEN, FL
HOLT, LILY 3615 9 12:15 LYNN HAVEN, FL
HORNER, TYLER 3618 4 17:59 BURLINGTON, NC
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Time: 3:28:33 P

Name

HOUDASHELT, ASHLIE
HOUDASHELT, BRYSON
HUMPHREY, CAMERON
HUXHOLD, LAYTON
HWANG, MIA

HWANG, SARAH
INFANTE GALVEZ, SANTIAGO
JENSEN, SELENE
JENSEN, XANDER
JOHANNSEN, DALTON
JOHNSON, ZACHARY
JONES, CADENCE
JONES, DALTON
JUSCZYK, MALIA
KAMINSKI, BRYCE
KANTOR, KEAGAN
KANTOR, KYLER
KARKLINS, MATTHEW
KAVANAGH, MALLORY
KENDALL, POPPY
KIDNEY, REAGAN
KIEBURTZ, PATTY
KILLETS, CANYON
KILLETS, GABI
KILLETS, KARCH
KLEE, SAMANTHA
KLINGEMAN, GRADY
KLINGEMAN, LUKE
KOCH, NINA

KOGUT, KATE
KRITSKIY, IGOR
KRITSKIY, MICHAEL
LABRECHE, CAIDEN
LABRECHE, MAKAYLA
LAFATA, KARINA
LAFAVE, BRAYDEN
LANGSTAFF, CHRISTOPHER
LAPIERRE, LUCCA
LAPIERRE, SOFI
LEAVITT, CAMERON
LEAVITT, HADEN

LEE, KATHERINE
LEMBERG, TREY
LESINSKI, JACKSON
LESINSKI, OLIVIA

2015 Mickey Mile Friday

Race
Num

3620
3621
3635
3642
3643
3644
3650
3666
3667
3668
3675
3680
3683
3695
3698
3705
3706
3707
3709
3716
3719
3720
3722
3723
3724
3729
3730
3731
3733
3734
3744
3745
3750
3751
4915
4886
3759
3760
3761
3768
3770
3776
3780
3785
3786

Age

Net
Time
11:02
11:.05
13:28

9:52
11:46
12:57
10:45
16:54
12:32
16:50

7:41
12:34
12:31
27:31
15:35

9:53

9:15
13:02
11:10
11:36
11:41
11:21

9:42

9:54
10:40
15:59
10:44
13:32
11:11

9:16
14:09
14:09

9:48
14:54
11:46

9:39

8:34
13:24
10:16
10:44
10:45

9:49
15:05

9:44

9:45
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Hometown

CANTONMENT, FL
CANTONTMENT, FL
MONCTON, CANADA
EDMOND, OK
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
MORRIS PLAINS, NJ
MEXICO CITY, MEXICO
SPRINGVILLE, UT
SPRINGVILLE, UT
MADISONVILLE, TN
WICHITA, KS
BUCKLEY, IL
BUCKLEY, IL
PLANVILLE, MA
RENSSELAER, NY
BOREX, SWITZERLAND
BOREX, SWITZERLAND
WHITBY, CANADA
LOUISVILLE, KY
WORTHING, UNITED KINGDOM
PARADISE, CANADA
SPOKANE, WA
PANAMA CITY, FL
PANAMA CITY, FL
PANAMA CITY, FL
MEXICO, MEXICO
CORALVILLE, 1A
CORALVILLE, IA
HERRIMAN, UT
CHARLOTTE, VT
KINGSTON, CANADA
KINGSTON, CANADA
GOOSE CREEK, SC
GOOSE CREEK, SC
SINKING SPRING, PA
SANFORD, Ml
PLANTATION, FL
NEWTOWN, CT
NEWTOWN, CT
CONWAY, NH
CONWAY, NH
ANDOVER, MA
CARMEL, IN
QUAKERTOWN, PA
QUAKERTOWN, PA



Date: 2/6/2015
Time: 3:28:33 P

Name

LETWINSKI, SAMANTHA
LEW, KAITLYN

LEW, MATTHEW
LINDFORS, MEGANN
LINTON, AVERY
LINTON, REESE

LLOYD, ALEXAH

LOTTE, LUKE

LOTTE, PAISLEY JO
LUCAS, COOPER
LYNCH, COLLIN

LYNCH, DANNY
MACHADO, GUILHERME
MACHADO, MARIANA
MACLAREN, LACHLAN
MACPHAIL, CHRISTOPHER
MACPHAIL, MATTHEW
MADDEN, ALIX
MAROTTA, JOSEPH
MAROTTA, JULIA
MARSHALL, JAMES
MASON, KATIE

MATA, ARIANNA

MATA, DANIEL
MATSUOKA, LIVIA
MCCONKEY, ADDISON
MCCORMICK, LIAM
MCHUGH, TIMOTHY
MCHUGH, WILLIAM
MCKNIGHT, ALDEN
MCKNIGHT, SAMANTHA
MCMULLAN, JAKE
MCMULLAN, RACHEL
MCMULLAN, REAGAN
MEDINA-ALARCON, SOPHIA
MENSCHER, MIYA
MENZIE, MATTIE
MERCADO, DAYLEEN
MERTEN, BRYCE
MICHELETTI, VINCENT
MILANI, MANNOELA
MILANI, MARIA EDOARDA
MILANI, MARIA VITORIA
MILANI, TIAGO

MILESKI, KAILYNN

2015 Mickey Mile Friday

Race
Num

3789
4887
4888
3794
3797
3798
3801
3812
3813
4889
3822
3823
3824
3826
3829
3831
3832
3833
3842
3843
3845
3859
4890
4891
3861
3869
3870
3875
3876
3878
3879
3880
3881
3882
3887
3891
3892
3893
3896
3901
3902
3903
3904
3905
3906

Age

[ [
o ® o
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=
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Net
Time
15:14
13:22
12:09
13:11
12:53
13:42
11:44
20:37
20:36

9:43
10:43
10:56
12:13
12:37
10:23
12:42
16:27

9:57
10:53

9:52
10:47
13:49
12:16
11:59
14:44
16:49
20:20
10:24

7:51
11:42
12:41
10:44

9:02
12:39
14:37
11:51
14:02
14:55

9:15
16:22
12:40
10:02
12:34
12:10
15:12

Hometown

GARDEN CITY, MI
SURREY, CANADA
SURREY, CANADA
MECHANICSVILLE, VA
WESTMINSTER, CO
WESTMINSTER, CO
KUTZTOWN, PA
PICKERINGTON, OH
PICKERINGTON, OH
KATY, TX

FISHKILL, NY
FISHKILL, NY
RIBEIRAAu PRETO, BRAZIL
RIBEIRAEO PRETO, BRAZIL
INDIAN ROCKS BEACH, FL
HAMPDEN, MA
HAMPDEN, MA
PLYMOUTH, MA
MADISON, CT
MADISON, CT
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL
FORT WORTH, TX
FORT WORTH, TX
FORT WORTH, TX
ARARAS, BRAZIL
LOUDON, TN
SUMMERVILLE, SC
TINLEY PARK, IL
TINLEY PARK, IL
PLATTSMOUTH, NE
PLATTSMOUTH, NE
NICEVILLE, FL
NICEVILLE, FL
NICEVILLE, FL
WINDERMERE, FL
KEARNY, NJ

PALM BAY, FL
KISSIMMEE, FL
NORTH BRANCH, MN
POMPANO BEACH, FL
SA£0 PAULO, BRAZIL
SA£0 PAULO, BRAZIL
SAO PAULO, BRAZIL
SAO PAULO, BRAZIL
HUMBLE, TX
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Time: 3:28:33 P

Name

MILLER, ARIANA
MILLER, GRIFFIN
MOISAN, EDOUARD
MOLENDA, DECLAN
MOLINE, ELLA
MORELLI, JACKSON
MORELLI, OWEN

MRUK, JACOB

MRUK, MARLEIGH
MULDER, ADELINE
MURGUIA VAZQUEZ, LAURA
MURGUIA VAZQUEZ, PABLO
MYERS, LAURA

MYERS, SARAH
NASCIMENTO, ARTHUR
NASCIMENTO, PAULO
NEGVESKY, CHLOE
NEGVESKY, KADEN
NEGVESKY, LILY
NELSON, SOPHIE
NIELSEN, HAYDEN
ORTOLAN, ANA CAROLINA
PANIAGUA, ALEJANDRO
PANIAGUA, ANDRES
PAQUIN, LOUIS THOMAS
PARKS, RACHEL
PEACOCK, SEAN

PECK, CHRISTIAN
PERRY, CHASE
PICORELLI, VICTOR
PIERCE, NORA

POYER, ERIN

POYER, HUDSON
PRESLER, LIBOZ
PRESLER, OJP

PURDY, EVELYN
PURDY, HAYDEN
QUIRK, AIDAN

QUIRK, EMMA

RAMIL, DOMINIK
RAMIREZ, MELANIE
RAMIREZ, VALERIE
REGEZ, SETH

REIDER, ZACHARY
RESS, ARYANNA
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Race Net

Num Age Time Hometown

3907 5 15:35 SCOTTSDALE, AZ

3910 2 20:18 FAYETTE CITY, PA

3921 6 14:20 DRUMMONDVILLE, CANADA
3922 5 14:06 MINNEAPOLIS, MN

3923 6 13:53 LONGWOOD, FL

3935 7 10:40 PENSACOLA, FL

3936 10 11:42 PENSACOLA, FL

3942 9 10:05 SARASOTA, FL

3943 8 10:29 SARASOTA, FL

3949 6 15:34 TRAVERSE CITY, MI
3954 12 19:05 CAGUAS, PUERTO RICO
3955 10 9:55 CAGUAS, PUERTO RICO
3960 4 15:28 CAVE SPRINGS, AR

3961 7 14:47 CAVE SPRINGS, AR

3963 10 13:13 RIO DE JANEIRO, BRAZIL
3964 11 12:26 RIO DE JANEIRO, BRAZIL
4934 8 14:43 CLEARWATER, FL

4892 6 11:59 CLEARWATER, FL

4933 11 14:43 CLEARWATER, FL

3968 11 10:07 PARKERSBURG, WV
3978 11 8:42 GOLDSBORO, NC

4002 11 12:13 CAMPINAS, BRAZIL

4010 9 13:05 MIAMI, FL

4011 7 13:31 MIAMI, FL

4012 5 14:20 GREENFIELD PARK, CANADA
4013 12 9:08 PIPERSVILLE, PA

4018 10 13:12 KEENE, VA

4019 7 11:37 JONESBORO, AR

4029 11 10:04 PLYMOUTH, MA

4039 10 13:11 RIO DE JANEIRO, BRAZIL
4040 10 7:44 NORTH READING, MA
4057 13 9:49 ROCK SPRINGS, WY
4058 9 10:50 ROCK SPRINGS, WY
4060 10 10:31 HONOLULU, HI

4061 11 12:40 HONOLULU, HI

4065 6 11:22 GRAND ISLAND, FL

4066 6 9:50 GRAND ISLAND, FL

4917 7 10:33 BOCA RATON, FL

4918 10 11:30 BOCA RATON, FL

4919 12 8:29 MIAMI LAKE, FL

4893 13 11:26 VEGA BAJA, PUERTO RICO
4894 13 12:30 VEGA BAJA, PUERTO RICO
4896 7 10:31 ESTERO, FL

4088 13 11:47 NORTH BRANCH, MN

4093 6 13:05 HAUPPAUGE, NY



Date: 2/6/2015
Time: 3:28:34 P

Name

RESS, BRANDON
REYNA, EMELIA
RICCETTI, SOFIA
RICCETTI, VITOR
RICHARD, FRANCOIS
RINGERUD, ALEX
ROCHE, ABBI
ROCHE, JOSHUA
RODRIGUEZ, NATHAN
ROEMEN, CAITLIN
ROSA, GABRIEL
ROSA, VINICIUS
ROSENTHAL, TARYN
ROSENTHAL, TYLER
ROSENTHAL, WYATT
ROSSI, LUCAS
RZEPKA, NATHAN
SALOFSKY, ALLISON
SALOFSKY, JAKE
SANCHO, ARIANA
SANFORD, AARON
SARTI, SEBASTIAN
SAVYSKY, AJ
SAVYSKY, GRAYSON
SCHALLER, JOSHUA
SCOTT, STEVEN
SEAVERS, HENRY
SERNA, NAIRI
SHARP, DAISY
SHARPE, BRIANNA
SHARPE, SAMANTHA
SHEEHAN, AIDAN
SHEEHAN, AILISE
SHEEHAN, DECLAN
SHEEHAN, MAURA
SIERS, ABBY

SIERS, MIA
SILVA, ANA JACLIA
SIMPSON, ALEXANDER
SIVIERO-MIACHON, SOFIA
SMITH, SAWYER
SPEARS, XANDER
SPENCER, DEVIN
STANDEVEN, NICHOLAS
STILWELL, CALVIN

2015 Mickey Mile Friday

Race
Num

4094
4098
4101
4102
4103
4108
4124
4125
4129
4131
4139
4140
4142
4143
4144
4147
4154
4157
4158
4159
4160
4166
4168
4169
4170
4186
4188
4198
4202
4206
4207
4208
4209
4210
4211
4217
4218
4219
4920
4230
4239
4252
4256
4264
4267

Age

10

Net
Time
14:19
17:58
12:40

9:29
8:07
11:45
16:11
16:09
13:24
14:35
9:16
9:15
20:03
20:03
15:02
7:50
11:59
13:26
9:36
12:37
11:44
15:51
10:49
13:08
12:28
11:10
12:28
15:28
11:56
11:50
13:33
19:50
15:43
17:14
13:58
13:24
13:24
13:07
20:02
16:24
14:34
12:41
15:10
18:05
6:50
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Hometown

HAUPPAUGE, NY
LANSING, IL

SAO PAULO, BRAZIL
SAO PAULO, BRAZIL
DIEPPE, CANADA
FORT COLLINS, CO
ENNIS, IRELAND
ENNIS, IRELAND
MIAMI, FL
DYERSBURG, TN
SAO PAULO, BRAZIL
SAO PAULO, BRAZIL
FRESNO, CA
FRESNO, CA
FRESNO, CA
CURITIBA, BRAZIL
PEWAUKEE, WI
THORNHILL, CANADA
THORNHILL, CANADA
MIAMI, FL
JACKSONVILLE, FL
MEXICO, MEXICO
MIAMI BEACH, FL
MIAMI BEACH, FL
BOLINGBROOK, IL
PARRISH, FL
MIDLAND PARK, NJ
PORT RICHEY, FL
BUCKINGHAMSHIRE, UNITED KINGDOM
LAND O LAKES, FL
LAND O LAKES, FL
PITTSFORD, NY
PITTSFORD, NY
PITTSFORD, NY
PITTSFORD, NY
PARKER, CO
PARKER, CO

SA£O PAULO, BRAZIL
CARY, NC

SAO PAULO, BRAZIL
SIOUX FALLS, SD
LACONIA, NH
WADING RIVER, NY
HANOVER, MD
SUWANEE, GA
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Time: 3:28:34 P

Race Net
Name Num Age Time Hometown
STRICKLAND, CAEDMON 4900 6 13:24 MACON, GA
STRICKLAND, LUKE 4901 9 14:44 MACON, GA
STRIGA, BROOKE 4277 6 13:27 HUNTINGTON STATION, NY
STROTHER, AVERY 4278 8 12:40 PENSACOLA, FL
STROTHER, TRES 4279 6 12:39 PENSACOLA, FL
SUZUKI, ALAN 4902 8 13:18 SAO PAULO, BRAZIL
SUZUKI, ANDERSON 4903 10 13:23 SAO PAULO, BRAZIL
SWANSON, LAUREN 4284 10 11:40 CHANDLER, AZ
SWARTZ, TYLER 4285 9 8:07 RALEIGH, NC
SWINDLER, HUDSON 4287 7 11:52 STUART, FL
TAYLOR, JACOB 4300 7 10:54 PANAMA CITY, FL
TAYLOR, JORDAN 4301 9 12:14 PANAMA CITY, FL
THEES, CAROLINA 4921 9 19:50 SAO PAULO, BRAZIL
THEES, RAFAELA 4922 5 19:31 SAO PAULO, BRAZIL
THORSEN, ETHAN 4923 6 12:10 HARRIS, MN
THORSEN, NOAH 4306 9 9:23 HARRIS, MN
THURMAN, ISSAMALY 4941 10 11:22 APO, AE
TODD, LILY 4310 9 15:27 ASHEVILLE, NC
TOLAND, DANIELLE 4311 8 14:08 VIERA, FL
TOLAND, MARISA 4312 12 11:23 VIERA, FL
TRUJILLO, ROWEN 4328 3 15:57 THORNTON, CO
TURNER, BRANDON 4330 5 13:00 COLOGNE, MN
TURNER, NOAH 4331 7 14:56 COLOGNE, MN
UTLEY, CARLYN 4345 6 14:30 NORMAN, OK
UTLEY, GARRISON 4346 8 14:29 NORMAN, OK
UTLEY, HARRISON 4347 9 14:27 NORMAN, OK
VAIL, KASSIE 4349 9 9:57 BEDFORD, CANADA
VAN BUSKIRK, REAGAN 4352 7 11:08 LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL
VAN BUSKIRK, WYATT 4353 5 10:37 LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL
VAN NAME, SOPHIA 4355 8 11:15 ATLANTA, GA
VAN NAME, TYLER 4356 9 9:24 ATLANTA, GA
VARADY, LANDON 4904 11 9:27 APOPKA, FL
VAULX, ALISON 4359 9 9:55 DELAWARE, OH
VAULX, CARSON 4360 11 8:45 DELAWARE, OH
VELEPEC, BAYLEIGH 4361 9 9:59 ELKVIEW, WV
VELEPEC, BRAEDEN 4362 9 9:47 ELKVIEW, WV
VILA, JAVIER 4924 8 15:13 OLDSMAR, FL
VILA, NICOLAS 4925 4 18:20 OLDSMAR, FL
VINSON, ALEXANDRIA 4382 11 10:27 HIGHLANDS RANCH, CO
VINSON, OLIVIA 4384 4 12:14 HIGHLANDS RANCH, CO
VOZELLA, AURELIA TAYLOR 4385 2 21:47 ORLANDO, FL
WADIH, ANNA-SOFIA 4388 9 13:10 MIAMI, FL
WAGENHAUSER, ETHAN 4389 12 8:38 RICHMOND, VA
WAINWRIGHT, TRE 4905 8 9:56 MERRILLVILLE, IN
WALLBERG, RIAN 4398 5 13:27 AMERY, WI



Date: 2/6/2015
Time: 3:28:34 P

Name

WARD, SEAN
WELLES, MATTHIAS
WERLING, CHRISTIAN
WERLING, PEYTON
WHITE, ASHLYN
WHITE, BRANDON
WHITE, BRAYDEN
WHITE, 1ZZ2Y
WIELEBSKI, SCARLETT
WIELEBSKI, XAVIER
WILCOX, KEITH
WILCOX, KYLE
WILCOX, REMY
WILLIAMSON, HANS
WILLS, DYLAN
WILSON, LEIGHANNE
WINTER, MACY
WISOR, JORDAN
WISOR, KAYLEE
WITMAN, ELIJAH
WITMAN, SOPHIA
WOOLDRIDGE, CARSON
WORKMAN, LUKE
ZENDEGUI, ALEX
ZOLIKOFF, ISABELLA

2015 Mickey Mile Friday

Race
Num

4406
4418
4420
4421
4926
4433
4927
4434
4437
4438
4440
4441
4442
4449
4451
4928
4458
4459
4460
4466
4467
4474
4475
4485
4487

Age

Net
Time
17:37
10:45
11:06
12:44
11:49
10:58
11:43
10:51
12:02
13:03
11:53

9:43
13:23
11:56
10:20
25:42
12:01
13:24
13:22

9:47
10:58
13:16
10:12
20:18

8:44

Hometown

WARRENTON, NJ
ULSTER, PA

DUBLIN, OH

DUBLIN, OH
PENSACOLA, FL

GLEN BURNIE, MD
PENSACOLA, FL

GLEN BURNIE, MD
BAYSIDE, WI

BAYSIDE, WI

WEST PALM BEACH, FL
WEST PALM BEACH, FL
TAMPA, FL

AMERY, WI

PORT ST. LUCIE, FL
CLEVELAND, GA
TACOMA, WA
BINGHAMTON, NY
BINGHAMTON, NY
CLERMONT, FL
CLERMONT, FL
PLYMOUTH MEETING, PA
GREER, SC

WESLEY CHAPEL, FL
OLMSTED FALLS, OH
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